Kansas
Modified

180080
280133
280172
344034
380213
380214
380239
New Project
165023
280204
344036
380240
380241
380242
867009
980035

Count: 7
KDOT

KDOT
KDOT
Leawood
KDOT
KDOT
KDOT
Count: 8
Leavenworth County
KDOT
Leawood
KDOT
KDOT
KDOT
Osawatomie

KDOT

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 02:21 PM
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Missouri
Modified

410070
414006
440001
510065
518016
521001
530002
611189
611195
611197
611203
611219
627027
630081
630083
634079
690563
New Project
524012
524013
627029
735031
790162
990381
Regional
Modified
970087
Transit
Modified
970114
995210
995212

Count: 17
Kansas City, MO
Riverside
Platte Woods
Kansas City, MO
Gladstone
North Kansas City
Smithville
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Grandview
Lee's Summit
Lee's Summit
Jackson County
MoDOT

Count: 6
Lawson
Excelsior Springs
Grandview
Belton
MoDOT
MoDOT

Count: 1
MARC

Count: 3
PortkC

KCATA
KCATA

2024 2nd Quarter Amendment



